Cathodic Protection
1-800-558-1373  •  SALES  •  SERVICE  •  TECHNICAL SUPPORT  •  VISIT www.thermOweld.com
the contractors Choice thermOweld®
High Quality Products
Fast Reliable Service
thermOweld®
“The Contractor’s Choice”
1-800-558-1373  •  SALES  •  SERVICE  •  TECHNICAL SUPPORT  •  VISIT www.thermOweld.com 3

	 •	 2 – Can ship the following day (Orders placed by 12:00 (Noon) Central time will ship the next day)
	 •	 4 – Will ship 4 days ARO (Design molds will take up to ship 4 days to ship after receipt of order)
How to Order
thermOweld® Molds
1-800-558-1373  •  SALES  •  SERVICE  •  TECHNICAL SUPPORT  •  VISIT www.thermOweld.com 7
the Contractors ChoicethermOweld®
WELD
METAL
thermOweld® Weld Metal is packaged in moisture-resistant plastic
cartridges that have tight fitting caps.  These cartridges and the necessary
steel discs are then packaged in boxes that are shrink-wrapped.  This
insures the weld metal arriving in good condition, always dry, and ready for a
positive ignition every time.
thermOweld® Weld Metal comes in four types; one for welding copper
to copper or copper to steel, copper to rail, copper to cast iron and one
for welding copper to steel for cathodic protection.  The size and weight
(in grams) of the cartridge are marked on each individual cartridge.
thermOweld® Weld Metal is available to be shipped via ground, air or
ocean freight.
STANDARD
CARTRIDGE
SIZE
CAST IRON
CARTRIDGE
SIZE
CATHODIC
PROTECTION
CARTRIDGE
SIZE
RAIL
CARTRIDGE
SIZE
PACKED PER
BOX
#15 #15CI #15CP #15R 20
#25 #25CI #25CP #25R 20
#32 #32CI #32CP #32R 10
#45 #45CI #45CP #45R 20
#65 #65CI #65CP #65R 20
#90 #90CI ~ #90R 10
#115 #115CI ~ #115R 10
#150 ~ ~ #150R 10
#200 ~ ~ #200R 10
#250 ~ ~ #250R 10
#500 ~ ~ #500R 10
thermOweld® Weld Metal is sold in box quantities only
1-800-558-1373  •  SALES  •  SERVICE  •  TECHNICAL SUPPORT  •  VISIT www.thermOweld.com8
the contractors Choice thermOweld®
CS-32 CS-32 TYPE MOLDS
Horizontal Cable to Horizontal Steel Surface
CS-32 Type Molds are for connecting copper cable to
horizontal steel surfaces.  When welding to steel pipe, each
mold fits a wide range of pipe sizes.  When welding to pipe,
the cable runs parallel to the pipe.  For welding to ductile
iron pipe, see note below.
•	 For sizes not listed, contact thermOweld®.
•	 Sold complete with frame.  If not required, specify MOLD NUMBER
	 followed by suffix “-G”.
•	 ‡ For wire size #14 to #10 solid, order (1) 38-0200-00 sleeves per weld.
•	 Required Tools;
		  38-0309-00 ~ Flint Ignitor
•	 Other recommended accessories;
		  38-3922-00 ~ Mold Cleaning Brush (pg 18)
		  38-0135-00 ~ Cable Cleaning Brush (pg 18)
		  38-0101-00 ~ Rasp (pg 19)
		  38-4129-00 ~ Packing Material for 1/0 & Larger Molds (pg 19)
•	 Welding To Ductile Iron Pipe:  When welding to ductile iron pipe,
	 use weld metal and molds designated for cast iron.
CABLE SIZE SURFACE MOLD # PRICE
KEY
WELD
METAL
#6 Sol‡